
Date Bl tllD Prepared by
'T.D'l.--lu,u4 116t

Supplier name luw,r-,it l"!., U-t) HO inward no

br Lj4 Projea
.Cau - tx

PO.AtrO date ?1,1r* PO,AtrO NO,
&vgo-\-

Scaa ID

Sl no Bill no Bill dare Bill amount Original attached

I ?\trq)- trlrlu- q?}- tru o Yes o No

I
oYes tr No

tr Yes tr No

4 I oYes a No

DA- iln

Proof of delivery
matches MRN

c Sleel repon o RMC pour repon o Solid block repon tr Installation reportProof ofdelivery by way of:

lo>to>-MRN
nos.:

g{-es o No

Amount B -Other Credils : Transportation charges

Amount D (FA+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: qt? - t^)

llbe - n)AmountE-PO/WOvalue

--29t- a'.1Amount F - Difference (A - E)

c Yes r: Excess received c Short received received

o Yes s'f.{o - wait for balance material o OtherClose PO 1WO

Payment - due date wlrlw'

nfudl[sePurchase 0fficert: \t&lace t
MD Accountant Accounts

Manager
Name T D ,L/t1-,1
SiSn ffi; I 7 JAN 2022

Date \-{?r,lw f.4lt !!SH Pi\S'F.li
Approval limit I M{lUptoYok/ 4Atidi'dzoQ l: i,r r ! r/ IA!|ve look Upto 20k Above 20k

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Firm/Company

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding & Hamali Charges)

Amount C -Other Debits

Quantity re*ived as per PO A O

Aporoved by

Notes l ln c{se amount to be credited to supptier and the bills toa.l does not match. accountants to prepare JV tbr ddit or credil
2. This sel should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proof of delivery, original purchase order
with barcodg original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude tansporq Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This repon must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase oflicer/purchase manager.

Serial no.

I
HO received date

2.

pa-rl' lUq 
^

Remarks:



lnvoic€ No 2t11)
lnroice Date. lt-ot-2022
PO No 84305

PO Date. o'7 -01-2022

Req ID 72730

Req Date 07 -0t-2022

lrc Req No 183840

Description of Goods HSN/SAC QtI Ratc Gross TaxYo Tax Amt

I 7560 - StatiorcD - other - Pcn - NA - nos 9608 )0 3.50 70.00 l8 12.60

Red-5 Bluel5

) 7512 - Stationcry - othcr - CD Markcr - NA - nos 9608 283 50 t2 34.02

Red Bluc & Geen

3 7544 - Stationen'- othsr - Marker - NA - nos 960r1 l0 I6.00 160.00 Itt 28.80

Black & Red

l 7563 - Stationery - other - Pencil - NA - boxes 4421 I 42.00 42.00 t2 5.04

75la - Sktioo€ry - olher - Celto Tage - other - nos ) 57.75 288.75 l{i 51.98

brwon Tape

ll

9

ll

t2

l3

t1

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxablc Amount 844.25 t32.44

66.22 66.22 Total Invoice Amount 976.69

Rupees: Nine Hundred Seventy Six and Paistr Sixty Nine Only.

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
5-4-187/3 & 4, n Floor, Soham Mansioq M.G.Roa4 Secunderabad

Email: purchasog[nodiproprerties com

supplier / cusromer / rranspo(er - coF,!' pAN: ACeFS2044C GSTIN/UNI:36AC
Details

Silver Oak Villas LLP

Silver Oak Villas Part IIl, Sy No. ll,l2, 14, 15, 16,17,18,294, cherlapally hyd

GSTIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7 PAN ADBFS3288A

!iA

- roooo?RIGINAL 
ttr v rt rr. r.

QRS2044CIZ7 rofr:

for Summit

J
1'

Subject to Hlderabad Jurisdiction
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t5 t8.9q
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07 0r -?022 16 r4.41

Purchase Order

lf|lllilfliliil[il
From Company : Sllvet Oek Villas LLP

5-4-t8713 & 4, IInd floor, il.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

08.07.22 11:42:53

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187/3&4,n nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-6633555 | oat e1t n 471

Doc DatG 07-01-2022

Doc No 8430 5 3840

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 07 -0L-2022

Supplytype supply

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of follor,ring.Items.

Item Name

1 2117 - Carpentry - hardware - Measuring tape - smtrs -
nos

2 7550 - Statioflery - ottEr - Pen - fIA - nos

Reds Bluels

3 7512 - Stationery - other - CD Marker - NA - nos

Rad Blue & Green

4 7544 - Station€ry - other - Marker - NA - nos

Blac* & Red

5 7563 - Stationery - other - Pencil - NA - boxes

6 7514 - Stationery - other - Cello Tape - other - nos

bwon TaN

7 7513 - Statlonery - other - Cello Taps' 1 ln ^ nos

Celb tape

Qtv
4

Rate GSTisohD Amount

542.80

317 .52

I

00

50

90

00

115

3

81

00

20.00

0015

00

00

00

1

6

10.00 16

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

00

00

00

00

00

8

t2

8

2

I

1

1

60a2

188.80

24A.64

136A7I,

0042

57.75

0.00

0.00

04

73

47

34018.00

002137.00 0 00

Total order value. , .

,&q!qe,g- : One Thousand Seven Hundred Srxty Eiqht and Paise Th rteen OnlY.
-_l

Terms and Conditions :-

Spoclfcaton /

Paymgnt Terms

Tax

Dellvary Dato

Dsllvory Locadon

Penallty For Dlhy

Transportatlon

Warrenty

Advance Paid

As per dstails giv€n in the quotation.

Ater Delivsry & Prcduclion ot bill

lnclusiv€ of all taxes

Nln Qay.

Situor Oak Vlllas Pan lll

Sy.No.11,12,14,15,16,17,1A, 294

Phon6. 0

Nit

Transport cost shall b6 bome by us.

Nit

Nit

Accrptcd tha abova Tarms And Condtions

Fot Alrnmlt 
''t,a 

LL,

9 ?Nl' hu v*al,v&A tl u,Iv

g U' 'h vuw fl,u fi-bc u*^

il1,|ry

1-

k"

Other Tsrms We resen e the iight to reject items not conlorming to quality and specifications. Above order for site office purpose

Complstlon Data Nil

Moa3urmont Nil

vo\\-

o'- l' bol '

,r



Purchase Order
P.geG) 2 or 2

SBcurity

Romarks

07-Ol -2022 l5: l,i14l Ortglhil / olflr. copy / PLrr<hase Div.Copy

Nil

Original invgice + cgpy of proot of delivery is required to process invoice for payment . Do not s€nd original invoic€ to
site. Originsl invoicas musl b€ ssnt to HO offc€ o, purchase site office Proof ot delivery /DC can be sent by email.

Acceptad the above Terms And Condltlons

Fot St mmla Stlct LLP1

bt vA



ulslarvu r vr ur

Sitc & Phase

Srlpplier

Silver Oal< Villas-llt
o7 -01-2022

t
I

-)

8

9

l0

Note: On receipt of material at sit€ urite inward number and dare ifl last 2 columns.

ti o.^.s'F :1
llflls
ICEF.

I
}l].t'l

opn N1

Silver Oak Villas LLP-ll Date

15. oo

Req. No 16J6.{U

727 3D|10t12022 ID No

Inward no
Size Quantity

Date

Measurement tape(spirit level)

Description

5 meters 4 No's

I

l
Red pens l trox

Blue pens I box

I CO rnuker(redblue & groen)4 12 No's
I box

5 Permaaent marker@lack & red)

I box
€.

g{ }*Pencil

5 No's7 Brown tape

W'hite tap{cello trpe) t" & 1l?" 06 No's

I

Remarks: - For Office use purpose

Appioved byG. C han<irakatthPrepared By

rrN ?s11 I07 -01-2022Sign & Dale

I Ccmpany Name:

lr{aterial required before date:

Units

3

Sign & Date 1



DEI-IVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
d-r-4-lt7/3 & .1. ll l-loor. Sohrrn ME|tlim. M.G Road. Seurdcrabrd - 500001

t1mlil: purhrrc(dnodipropqrics.c('n

sw?t,6 i eurk.,E / I tsnqrrt., ' (i{n GSTIN/tlNl: 36ACQFS20a|C t 27

\uaomr Darib DC No

Srh'o'Or! \ilhs l-LP DC Drtc'

. Silrtr Odi Vrlbs Prrt lll. Sr No I l'l2 14 15' 16' 17' lt' 294' chelaprllv lwd FO No

pO D!rc.

. ltcq tD

Roq Dec
(;STIN . .l6ADgFS.r2ttAlZT I fo noq Xo

Descnptiol ofGoods

I 75t(l - Suumctl ' otlrcr ' Par - NA ' nos

: 7.(l: - Suodrc4 ' aho ' CD lrluttr ' NA ' noe

t8370

I t-ot-2022

[4305

o7.t|-2022
'12730

o7 -ot -2022

l83t t{)

HSN/SAC

1,608

(tf/.l8

9$n8

4izt

loft ltr)t-2022

rl9

-i 75.14 - Smmcr! . o(hct' M!*cr'NA ' nG

.1 r56i - Strli(rr.'\ - dllcr - Plrril ' NA ' boxcs

: ;511 - StllrlIcr) ' orho ' Ccllo Trpc ' otho - nos

20

l5

t0

I

5

1{

lr

l:

l1

l_i

1,,

t?

tl
l(t

2t)

2l

2j

2i
2t,

21

2l(

29
.-
{0

l'

I t

{i1:a:

i''I-,I I-ri 1r ir "ri

for Summit Srles

Subiect ro Hvdcrabad J urisdiction
Authotitcd tjp ratory

I

I

l_i

\

.i,r


